SAV
Savimex Corporation
05/28/2025
Change of outstanding voting shares

   Savimex Corporation reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Before change Change After change
Reason for

change

1 Charter capital (VND) 251,899,650,000 12,392,750,000 264,292,400,000

2 Total number of shares 25,189,965 1,239,275 26,429,240

3 Number of treasury stock   395,770 0 395,770

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 24,794,195 1,239,275 26,033,470

Contents

Share issuance to
increase capital

from the owners'
equity

Subject:
Date:
Company name:
Code: